
EDUCATION COMMITTEE 

DATES OF MEETINGS 

2022 

 

Application Closing Date Date of Meeting 
Friday 14 January 2022 Thursday 27 January 2022 

Friday 25 February 2022 Thursday 10 March 2022 

Tuesday 12 April 2022 Thursday 28 April 2022 

Friday 13 May 2022 Thursday 26 May 2022 

Friday 01 July 2022 Thursday 14 July 2022 

Friday 09 September 2022 Thursday 22 September 2022 

Thursday 27 October 2022 Thursday 10 November 2022 

Friday 25 November 2022 Thursday 08 December 2022 

 
 

 


